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General Election - 11/05/2024 

Audit Random Seed 

Audit Risk Limit 

Total Ballot Cards In Manifest 

Total CVRs in CVR Export File 

Total Ballot cards Audited 

Number of Audit Rounds 

Round Summary 

Ballot Cards Audited 

Discrepancies (Audited Contests) 

Discrepancies (Non-Audited Contests) 

Disagreements (Audited Contests) 

Disagreements (Non-Audited Contests) 

Audited Contests 

Regent of the University of Colorado - At Large - Vote For 1 

State Representative - District 10 - Vote For 1 

Presidential Electors - Vote For 1 

53417960661093690826 
0.030 

Choice 

Elliott Hood 

Eric Rinard 

T.J. Cole 
Thomas Reasoner 

Choice 

Junie Joseph 
William B. DeOreo 

Choice 

Kamala D. Harris/ nm Walz 

Donald J. Trump/ JD Vance 

396121 
396121 

135 
1 

1 Total 

135 135 
0 0 

0 0 
0 0 

0 0 

W/L 
w 
L 
L 

L 

W/L 
w 
L 

W/L 
w 
L 

Robert F. Kennedy Jr. / Nicole Shanahan L 

Jill Stein/ Rudolph Ware L 

Chase Russell Oliver/ Mike ter Maat L 

Cornel West/ Melina Abdullah L 
Randall Terry/ Stephen E Broden L 

Blake Huber/ Andrea Denault L 

Claudia De la Cruz/ Karina Garcia L 

Peter Sonski / Lauren Onak L 

Chris Garrity/ Cody Ballard L 
Shiva Ayyadurai / Crystal Ellis L 

Bill Frankel/ Steve Jenkins L 
Brian Anthony Perry/ Mark Sbani L 

Votes 

128629 
44416 

4070 
1331 

Votes 

33818 
6280 

Votes 

149922 
40709 

1750 
1499 
1260 
457 
147 
123 

82 
65 
4 
2 
1 
0 

Margin 

84213 

Margin 

27538 

Margin 

109213 

Diluted Margin % 

21.25941316 

Diluted Margin % 

6.95191621 

Diluted Margin % 

27.57061605 
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Round 1 

Ballot Cards Audited 135 

No Discrepancies Recorded 
No Disagreements Recorded 

Ballot Cards Selected 
Imprinted ID Audited Discrepancy Disagreement 
101-33-177 Yes No No 
101-40-139 Yes No No 
101-58-157 Yes No No 
101-61-88 Yes No No 
101-62-61 Yes No No 
101-82-156 Yes No No 
101-122-48 Yes No No 
101-187-104 Yes No No 
101-215-165 Yes No No 
101-216-60 Yes No No 
101-21~-48 Yes No No 
101-219-33 Yes No No 
101-267-78 Yes No No 
101-277-190 Yes No No 
101-280-116 Yes No No 
101-291-134 Yes No No 
101-298-28 Yes No No 
101-311-107 Yes No No 
101-314-127 Yes No No 
101-324-297 Yes No No 
101-362-181 Yes No No 
101-380-187 Yes No No 
101-384-61 Yes No No 
101-384-177 Yes No No 
102-4-122 Yes No No 
102-6-135 Yes No No 
102-8-162 Yes No No 
102-14-64 Yes No No 
102-54-186 Yes No No 
102-64-104 Yes No No 
102-81-86 Yes No No 
102-91-25 Yes No No 
102-122-200 Yes No No 
102-130-162 Yes No No 
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105-118-21 Yes No No 
105-127-198 Yes No No 
105-136-68 Yes No No 
105-139-109 Yes No No 
105-146-148 Yes No No 
105-182-143 Yes No No 
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109-7-177 Yes No No 
109-31-52 Yes No No 
109-31-65 Yes No No 
109-41-159 Yes No No 
109-42-196 Yes No No 
109-51-151 Yes No No 
109-56-193 Yes No No 
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Affirmation 

We hereby affirm that the results presented in this report are 

accurate to the best of our knowledge. 

Round 1 

Audit board 1: Laura Uhls Robert Mahler 

Audit board 2: GLORIA ROBINSON KATHLEEN LUDWIG 

Audit board 3: David Murray Margaret Alfonso 

Audit board 4: Hyon Lew Regina Richardson 

Audit board 5: Suzi Komarek Pat Feeser 

Audit board 6: Janet Davis Julie Walls 

Audit board 7: David Murray Margaret Alfonso 

Audit board 8: Twyla Barrett Amy Weinstein 
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